
Monday, July 12
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9,30 p.m.
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I ZB 1070deerme m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 David Rose and his Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Jasper
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Reserved
10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Musical Entr’acte
14.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Music for Midday1.30 p.m. Reserved
1.45 Leroy Anderson’s Musicre | This Is My Story2.15 Joseph Schmidt
2.20 Women’s Hour (Marina): Women’s
Organisation News; Five-Minute Food
News; Travels with Bryan O’Brien;Moments of Destiny3.30 1ZB Happiness Club Notices
Radio Concert Piatform
. 0 Frank Chacksfield’s Music
4.15 Jo Stafford Sings4.30 Moreton and Kaye
4.45 David MacKersie5. 0 Tommy Dorsey and his Orchestra
6.15 Variety on Parade
5.45 Evening Star: Billy May and hisOrchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Current Favourites
6.30 Orchestral Music
6.45 Daily Diary7.0 Number, Please

7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 Drama of Medicine
8. 0 The Grey Goose (final broadcast)
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 In Tropical Mood ‘7

8.45 Michael Darlin
9. 0 Thirty Minutes to Go
9.30 Featuring Robeson, Tauber, Mooreand MacDonald
10. 0 Monday Night Radio Auditions:Semi-Final
10.30 Dragnet
11. 0 Soft Music
11.30 Jazz Session
12. 0 Close down

2Bwien.6. Qa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Soprano and Tenor
9.45 Orchestral Interlude
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Morning Melodies11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Melody Express1. Op.m. True Confessions1.30 Reserved2.0 The Woman in his Life (last broad-
cast)
2.15 Allan Jones

2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): News fromWomen’s Organisations; Moments of
Destiny; Travels with Bryan O’Brien
3.30 Light Orchestral Music
3.45 Music of Today4.0 Evelyn Knight415 On the Sweeter Side
4.30 N.Z. Artists
4.45 Accordion Time
5. 0 Tunes for Ail Tastes
5.15 Cafe Continental
5.30 Guy Lombardo’s Orchestra5.45 Air Adventures of Biggles

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Reserved
Music Hall Stars
Number, Please
Danger in Paradise
Question Mark
The Grey Goose (final broadcast)
The Agatha Christie Mysteries
Family Fortunes
I Spy
Thirty Minutes to\Go
Black and White Keys
Voices We Know
For the Motorist
Dragnet
Light and Bright
Close down
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3ZB tem.
Gam. Rise and Smile
Breakfast Session
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)Breakfast Session
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Music While You Work
Doctor Paul
Movie Magazine
The Layton Story
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Morning Melodies
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)Lunch Session

3 -m. Reserved
. Oo Woman in His Life
.30 Women’s Hour (Molly MoNab):
Five Minute Food News; News from
Women’s Organisations; Travels with
Bryan O’Brien: Journey Into Athos
3.30 Ukrainian Orchestra
3.45 Ronald Dowd
4. 0 The Keynotes4.15 Trios
4.30 Carl Fischer Accompanies Frankie
4.45 Happy-Go-Lucky
5. 0 Variety
5.30 Junior Garden Circle5.45 They Were Champions

EVENING PROGRAMME
SS , Country Dances by the English Folk
Dance Society
Frankie Yankovic and his Yanks
Under Paris Skies
Tunes of the Moment
Number, Please
Danger in Paradise
The Meredith Scandal
The Grey GooseThe Agatha Christie Mysteries
Singing a Song for the Old Folk
The Intruder
Thirty Minutes To Go
Music for You
The Golden Gate Quartet
Look Out!
Dragnet
Light and Bright
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star ;

9. 0 Morning Se:sion (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Morning Melodies10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Devil and the Lady
10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Melodious Moments
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. The Woman in his Life
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):Five-Minute Food News; Travels with
Bryan O’Brien; Women’s Notices; TrueConfessions

bed@S Music of Other Lands
Perry Como and June Hutton
Ralph Flanagan and his Orchestra
The Knaves and Evelyn Knight
Les Paul and Frankie Carle
Popular Parade
Reserved
Teatime Tunes
EVENING PROGRAMME
Radio Revels
Variety Time
Number, Please
Danger in Paradise
Question Mark
The Grey Goose (final broadcast)
The Agatha Christie Mysteries
Microgroove Showcase
Johnny Raven
Thirty Minutes to Go
Suppertime Melodies
Johnny Napoleon
Dragnet
In the Modern Mood
Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 me.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
0 Good Morning RequestsAccent on Melody: Paul Weston’srchestra
Songtime: Dicky ValentineAlias Jane Morgan
Man from Maloba
The Meredith Scandal
You Can’t Win
Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)Soundtrack: Music from Recent
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12. 0 Lunch Music
12.34 p.m. Country Digest (Ivan Tabor):Interview with E. C. Griffiths, newly-
appointed Agricuitural Attache to the
United Kingdom High Commissioner
i Stars of American Variety
2.30 Women’s Hour (Ka Begg):
Black Narcissus; Overseas News; Over
to the Panel; Travels with Bryan O’Brien3.30 Composer for Today: Chopin
3.45 The Luton Girls’ Choir
4.0 Busy Fingers: Frankie Carle
4.15 Phil Green and his Rhythm onReeds
Doris Day and Frankie Laine

45 Organ Interlude
. 0 Australian Artists15 Rhythm of the Islands30
45

3)°

The Four Ramblers
Henri Leca’s Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Reserved
Light Variety
Eyes of KnightThis Is My Story
Deadly NightshadeFive Fingers
David’s Children
The Thoroughbred
Grand Symphony Orchestra
Magic of Microgrocve: Eleanor
teber sings songs by Victor HerbertForrester’s Wharf
Four in Harmony
In Waltztime
Reserved
Prophecy
Close down
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There are two final broadcasts from
2ZB today, "The Woman in his life,"
at 2.0 p.m., and "The Grey Goose," at
8.0 p.m,
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Carl Fischer, pianist-composer, and
long term accompanist for Frankie
Laine, died in April at Los Angeles at
the age of 41. Carl was a Cherokee
Indian. He was in the U.S. Navy for
3 years, and on being demobbed joined
Frankie Laine in 1946 as arranger-
conductor-accompanist, and in 1952-53
he appeared with him during his Lon-
don Palladium seasons, Today at 4.30
from 3ZB Carl Fischer accompanies
Frankie Laine.
* * *

Station 2ZA’s "Country, Digest," at
12.34, features a recorded interview
with E. C. Griffiths, newly appointed
Agricultural Attache to the United
Kingdom High Commissioner in N.Z.

6simplyannzingvelue
For

48910

KELVinATOR {oaeeKS-5uohas
Uniquespace-savingdesign

7 Famous POLARSPHERESealedUnit(5 year warranty)
Amplestoragespace 5.3cubic feet:Nk.92.6

Kelvteatoh
SMTS NEWSTANDARD INVALUE

Distributed throughout New Zealandby FISHER & PAYKEL LTD through Authorised Dealers


